HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

241382-46
308421- 58
198639- 80
144299- 60
147701- 67
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
241382- 46
305973- 35
148761- 60
147701- 67
132922- 32
305973-35
148761- 60
189522-81
309887-69
194882- 09
219960- 61
241382- 46
241382-46
132922- 32
194882- 09
189522-81
194882- 09
148761- 60
309887-69
241382- 46
147701- 67
148761- 60
194882- 09
241382-46
198639- 80
189522- 81
308421- 58
132922- 32
194882- 09
309887-69
219960- 61
194882- 09
219960-61
309887-69
144299- 60
309887-69
309887-69
198639- 80
219960- 61
309887-69
308421- 58
147701- 67
152702- 24
309887-69
197718- 32
124151- 88
241382-46
189522- 81
189522-81
189522-81
309887-69
189522-81

DECERF M CHAEL

GUI MAN NI COLAE
DENEYER- THI RY

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
LACANNE LEON

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECERF M CHAEL

DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LACANNE LEON

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DELVEAUX- J OCHVMANS
DEFRENE THI ERRY

Bl GARE GERARD

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
DUCROT EM LE

MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
DUCROT EM LE

Bl GARE GERARD

DUCROT EM LE

DEFRENE THI ERRY
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
DECERF M CHAEL
LACANNE LEON

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DUCROT EM LE

DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY

Bl GARE GERARD

GUI MAN NI COLAE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DUCROT EM LE

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DUCROT EM LE

MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
DENEYER- THI RY
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
GUI MAN NI COLAE
LACANNE LEON

BRI DOUX MARCEL
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
HEYSECOM ROGER
TH RI ON M CHEL

DECERF M CHAEL

Bl GARE GERARD

Bl GARE GERARD

Bl GARE GERARD

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
Bl GARE CGERARD

JEMEPPE
BEUZET
FORVI LL
WARET- L
MERDCRP
VERDORP
NAMUR
FORVI LL
JEMEPPE
FORVI LL
ONOZ
BEUZET
MERDCRP
HANNUT
ONCZ
FORVI LL
MERDCRP
WARET- L
JEMEPPE
BOUGE
NAMUR
FORVI LL
BEUZET
WARET- L
FORVI LL
WARET-L 5
BEUZET 45
ST-GERM 4
BEUZET 45
BEUZET 45
WARET-L 3
WARET-L 5
BEUZET 45
BOUCE 11
HANNUT 4
VEDRIN 16
BEUZET
THI SNES 5
WARET-L 2
MERDORP 9
JEMEPPE
JEMEPPE
JEMEPPE
BEUZET
JEMEPPE

YN = AR N

N
OUITITOOROWOOOROUIDNDWOWOWO®W®W®UIWO

B

=

N

N =N = [EEY
NWORPWANOOPRPWRORMRRPRPONOOIWOIRPENNNORPNANPRPOOOUIUIRPEFENOWWNRARPMWEREREREDN

=

W N

153950
133654
139775
139746
157202
125171
2
3
2
149306
4
2
133026
2
5
122941
131912
148795
139574

PWONPWOUINDPWONWUUIWNWNORNWOINOWNNNPAW

112402618
100219620
112866720
101092822
101745120
100517922
100516122
100519622
100484620
105609022
100514222
611767319
103727019
105606122
100515422
101230322
101072122
103712419
103297619
100485920
112408318
100232020
114297618
101277022
100240820
100515222
101076022
112408218
104933419
100516422
115350916
112409318
112865820
101255222
100211920
103157521
103120821
101070522
114265517
103710219
100268620
101071922
101128822
101075222
101070622
112416218
114296417
101071122
103106821
104933219
100204220
101074822
103291321
111852518
103234121
101232022
101231722
101232422
101052022
101231922

Geneent

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

LD

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1
2
3
4

241382-46
307927- 49
307927-49
307927-49

DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE

153950
134336
2
3

BE
BE
BE
BE

101671222
100461522
100461722
101681722

11. 38350
11. 22161
11. 22191
11. 22281

1197. 2780
1196. 5618
1196. 0291
1194. 4340



307927-49
144299- 60
307927-49
147701- 67
148761- 60
307927-49
148761- 60
307927-49
148761- 60
241382- 46
241382-46
305973-35
148761- 60
197718- 32
132922- 32
198639- 80
305973- 35
307927-49
307927-49
124151- 88
124151- 88
124151- 88
148761- 60
307927-49
189522-81
132922- 32
309887-69
308421- 58
241382- 46
308421- 58
308421- 58
189522- 81
132922- 32
105233- 85
307927- 49
124151- 88
124151- 88
148761- 60
307927- 49
303257- 35
303257-35
303257-35
309887-69
148761- 60
197718- 32
198639- 80
303257-35
307927-49
186405- 68
189522- 81
132922- 32
241382-46
307927-49
132922- 32
307927-49
303257-35
307927-49
309887-69
132922- 32
241382- 46
132922- 32
105233- 85
105233- 85
105233- 85
309213-74
105233- 85
105233- 85
309100- 58
309887-69
144299- 60
309887-69
309887-69
197718- 32
308421- 58
308421-58
309887-69
241382-46
105233- 85
147701- 67
147701- 67

JACOB ANDREE

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
JACOB ANDREE

LACANNE LECN

DEFRENE THI ERRY
JACOB ANDREE

DEFRENE THI ERRY
JACOB ANDREE

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL
DELVEAUX- J OCHVMANS
DEFRENE THI ERRY
HEYSECOM ROGER
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
DENEYER- THI RY
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

TH RI ON M CHEL
THI RI ON M CHEL
TH RI ON M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
JACOB ANDREE

Bl GARE CGERARD

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
GUI VAN NI COLAE

DECERF M CHAEL

GUI MAN NI COLAE

GUI VAN NI COLAE

Bl GARE GERARD

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
CAPPE ROBERT

JACOB ANDREE

TH RI ON M CHEL
TH RI ON M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY

JACOB ANDREE

ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN
ANCLI CUS SEBASTI EN
ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
DEFRENE THI ERRY
HEYSECOM ROGER
DENEYER- THI RY

ANCLI CUS SEBASTI EN
JACOB ANDREE

PENE JCOSEPH

Bl GARE GERARD

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
DECERF M CHAEL

JACOB ANDREE

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
JACOB ANDREE

ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN
JACOB ANDREE

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DECERF M CHAEL

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
CAPPE ROBERT

CAPPE ROBERT

CAPPE ROBERT

TOLBECQ MAXI ME

CAPPE ROBERT

CAPPE ROBERT

M CHAUX FERNANDE
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
HEYSECOM ROCGER

GUI MAN NI COLAE

GUI MAN NI COLAE
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
DECERF M CHAEL

CAPPE ROBERT

LACANNE LECN

LACANNE LECN

SAI NT-D 25
ST-GERM 4
SAI NT-D 25
HANNUT 6
ONOZ 16
SAI NT-D 25
ONOZ 16
SAI NT-D 25
ONOZ 16
MVERDORP 13
MERDORP 13
RAM LLI 3
ONOZ 16
THI SNES 4
NAMUR 22
WARET-L 5
RAM LLI 3
SAI NT-D 25
SAI NT-D 25
WARET-L 7
WARET-L 7
WARET-L 7
ONCZ

SAI NT- D
JEMEPPE
NAMUR

RHI SNES
SAI NT- D
WARET-L 7
WARET-L 7
ONOZ

SAI NT- D
TILLIER 9
TILLIER 9
TILLIER 9
BEUZET
ONOZ
THI SNES 4
WARET-L 5
TILLIER 9
SAI NT- D
SAINT-M 9
JEMEPPE
NAMUR
VERDORP
SAI NT- D
NAMUR
SAI NT- D
TILLIER 9
SAI NT- D
BEUZET
NAMUR
MERDCRP
NAMUR
RHI SNES
RHI SNES
RHI SNES
BOUCE
RHI SNES
RHI SNES
EM NES 3
BEUZET
ST-GERM 4
BEUZET
BEUZET
THI SNES 4
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4
139746

5
157202
125171

WNWNNO

149306
4

157284
133026
139775
2

8

9
141180
2

3

5

10
122941
2
131912
133654
4

2

3

2

3
132028
11
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100465222
101092822
100463822
101715322
100517922
100463022
100516122
100460622
100519622
101666622
101664522
105609022
100514222
101708222
101462222
101726722
105606122
100460522
100462922
101480422
101480022
101479422
100515422
100465122
101230322
101463022
101072122
101445922
101667622
101444622
101443722
101277022
101462922
101124422
100464322
101478322
101478222
100515222
100462422
101484122
101485422
101484722
101076022
100516422
101709722
101695422
114335122
100460422
101429622
101255222
101465422
101666122
100464522
101469222
100462322
101487922
100465022
101070522
101467722
101666722
114464122
101123822
101125022
101058322
101470322
101123222
101124322
101087622
101071922
101128822
101075222
101070622
866616622
101443622
101445822
101071122
101664222
101122822
101714322
101713222

. 22291
. 27070
. 23391
. 43290
. 16320
. 24241
. 16360
. 24271
. 16460
. 41230
. 41260
. 37430
. 17240
. 46080
. 25170
. 32060
. 40290
. 27251
. 27261
. 33320
. 33340
. 33400
. 19460
. 27551
. 17550
. 27120
. 26170
. 28180
. 46240
. 28330
. 28490
. 19540
. 29000
. 28260
. 30361
. 36490
. 36530
. 22370
. 30551
. 37521
. 38011
. 38011
. 29010
. 23150
. 52260
. 36500
. 38501
. 31571
. 31540
. 22100
. 31370
. 50470
. 33041
. 31550
. 33151
. 40181
. 33181
. 31170
. 32210
. 52060
. 33150
. 32240
. 32250
. 32260
. 34160
. 32320
. 32430
. 34480
. 32410
. 40050
. 33130
. 33140
. 57280
. 35230
. 35300
. 33580
. 54410
. 34110
. 57530
. 57560

. 2570
. 2204
. 9976
. 6901
. 9468
. 2486
. 2120
. 7356
. 3790
. 7620
. 3163
. 0408
. 4655
. 3673
. 9049
. 7584
. 2534
. 0803
. 9179
. 8494
. 5411
. 6173

3371
2291
2216
0341
4016
7887

. 6657
. 4062
. 8759
. 6624
. 8655
. 7875
. 8818
. 2606
. 6757
. 4785
. 9647
. 2436

9427
9427
3490
2627
2640
0368
9133
5512
8253
0565
8139
5243
5562
1224
9325
5102
4905
6350
2579
3920
3185
6601
5133
3665
9480
4864
8767
2244
2235
2806
5695
4247
5732
9630
9721
0925
0479
1700
0136
6543



Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

EN

JR

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

144299- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
305973- 35
148761- 60
305973- 35
148761- 60
189522- 81
309887-69
189522- 81
148761- 60
309887-69
148761- 60
189522- 81
132922- 32
194882- 09
309887-69
309887-69
144299- 60
309887-69
309887-69
309887- 69
308421-58
309887-69
197718- 32
241382- 46
189522-81
189522- 81
189522- 81
309887-69
189522- 81
148761- 60
148761- 60
309887- 69
309887-69
144299- 60
189522- 81

25-09-22 113 YEARLI NGS
Naam
Nom Local it
STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST- GERM
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQOZ
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ
DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS RAM LLI
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ
DEL VEAUX- J OCCHVANS RAM LLI
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQOZ
Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET
Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQOZ
Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET
STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST- GERM
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET
GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET
HEYSECOM ROGER THI SNES
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE
Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE
Bl GARE GERARD JEVMEPPE
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET
Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET
STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST- GERM
Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE

MQ Di st anc
1 139746
14 125171
4 2
12 3
3 149306
8 4
1 2
5 5
5 122941
18 131912
10 2
2 6
42 2
15 7
19 3
1 133026
1 148795
41 3
17 4
4 2
23 5
31 6
24 7
2 133654
20 8
5 157284
1 153950
8 4
16 5
12 6
36 9
17 7
7 8
13 9
15 10
6 11
3 3
1 8

101092822
100517922
100516122
100519622
105609022
100514222
105606122
100515422
101230322
101072122
101277022
100515222
101076022
100516422
101255222
103157521
103120821
101070522
101071922
101128822
101075222
101070622
101071122
103106821
101074822
103291321
103234121
101232022
101231722
101232422
101052022
101231922
100514822
100516022
101074622
101078722
101128522
109883622

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

241382-46
198639- 80
147701- 67
241382-46
147701- 67
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46

DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY
LACANNE LEON

DECERF M CHAEL
LACANNE LEON

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

2 153950
139775
157202

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

112402618
112866720
101745120
100484620
611767319
100485920
112408318
112408218

Best at

Snel h.

AD | G Af st and

Geneent

EN

MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

241382-46
307927- 49
307927-49
307927-49
307927- 49
307927-49
147701- 67

DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
LACANNE LECN

HANNUT

6

4 153950
9 134336
2 2
23 3
12 4
19 5
5 157202

101671222
100461522
100461722
101681722
100465222
100463822
101715322

~NOUOITR~AWNE



8 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 25 18 6 BE 100463022 11.24241 1174. 2486 8
9 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 25 7 7 BE 100460622 11.24271 1173. 7356 9
10 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 13 10 2 BE 101666622 11.41230 1171.7620 10
11 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 13 1 3 BE 101664522 11.41260 1171. 3163 11
12 197718- 32 HEYSECOM ROGER THISNES 4 3 157284 BE 101708222 11.46080 1155. 3673 12
13 198639- 80 DENEYER- TH RY WARET-L 5 1 139775 BE 101726722 11.32060 1144.7584 13
14 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 25 6 8 BE 100460522 11.27251 1144.0803 14
15 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAI NT-D 25 14 9 BE 100462922 11.27261 1143.9179 15
16 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 25 5 10 BE 100465122 11.27551 1139. 2291 16
17 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 13 8 4 BE 101667622 11.46240 1128. 6657 17
18 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAI NT-D 25 10 11 BE 100464322 11.30361 1113. 8818 18
19 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAI NT-D 25 13 12 BE 100462422 11.30551 1110.9647 19
20 197718- 32 HEYSECOM ROGER THISNES 4 1 2 BE 101709722 11.52260 1104. 2640 20
HESBAYE NAMURO SE LEUZE Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
LAON 25-09-22 8 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 3 LACHER: 09. 30
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 197718- 32 HEYSECOM ROGER THISNES 5 5 157284 BE 103291321 11.58420 1057. 7270 1
2 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 2 1 153950 BE 103234121 11.56160 1052.5296 2
3 197718- 32 HEYSECOM ROGER THISNES 5 3 2 BE 103292521 12.05190 1012. 6666 3
HESBAYE NAMURO SE VEDRI N Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
LAON 25-09-22 60 VI EUX+YEARLS Amat eur s: 9 LACHER: 09. 30
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 11 1 133654 BE 100219620 11.21260 1199. 4077 1
2 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 6 1 133026 BE 103727019 11.25120 1154. 7396 2
3 194882-09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 9 8 148795 BE 103712419 11.41231 1132.5113 3
4 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 5 1 139574 BE 103297619 11.33291 1130.2911 4
5 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 6 2 2 BE 100232020 11.28050 1126.5434 5
6 194882-09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 9 1 2 BE 114297618 11.42491 1120. 2896 6
7 194882-09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 9 2 3 BE 100240820 11.43521 1111.5026 7
8 194882- 09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 9 3 4 BE 115350916 11.44420 1104. 6399 8
9 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 11 11 2 BE 100211920 11.32070 1094. 4780 9
10 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 6 4 3 BE 103157521 11.32040 1089. 7815 10
11 194882-09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 9 5 5 BE 103120821 11.46460 1087.9478 11
12 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 5 3 2 BE 114265517 11.38321 1085. 8832 12
13 194882-09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 9 4 6 BE 103710219 11.47230 1083.0644 13
14 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 5 5 3 BE 100268620 11.39171 1079. 5839 14
15 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 5 2 4 BE 114296417 11.40461 1067. 3379 15
16 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 11 10 3 BE 103106821 11.35410 1063. 4186 16
17 152702- 24 BRI DOUX MARCEL VEDRIN 16 3 135301 BE 100204220 11.37381 1060. 0619 17
18 124151-88 TH RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 2 1 141180 BE 111852518 11.44070 1052. 6656 18
19 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 11 4 4 BE 100210320 11. 38570 1036.4793 19
20 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 11 9 5 BE 103732319 11.39050 1035.4087 20
HESBAYE NAMURO SE VEDRI N Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
LAON 25-09-22 85 JEUNES Amat eur s: 8 LACHER: 09. 30
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 22 1 133026 BE 101462222 11.25170 1153.9049 1
2 124151-88 TH RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 7 4 141180 BE 101480422 11.33320 1142.8494 2
3 124151-88 TH RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 7 6 2 BE 101480022 11.33340 1142.5411 3
4 124151-88 TH RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 7 7 3 BE 101479422 11. 33400 1141.6173 4
5 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 22 6 2 BE 101463022 11.27120 1135. 0341 5
6 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 17 2 133654 BE 101445922 11.28180 1129. 7887 6
7 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 17 6 2 BE 101444622 11.28330 1127.4062 7
8 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 17 11 3 BE 101443722 11.28490 1124.8759 8
9 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 22 4 3 BE 101462922 11.29000 1117. 8655 9
10 124151-88 TH RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 7 5 4 BE 101478322 11.36490 1113. 2606 10
11 124151-88 THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 7 2 5 BE 101478222 11. 36530 1112. 6757 11
12 303257-35 ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN TILLIER 9 2 141965 BE 101484122 11.37521 1110. 2436 12
13 303257-35 ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN TILLIER 9 3 2 BE 101485422 11.38011 1108.9427 13
13 303257-35 ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN TILLIER 9 7 3 BE 101484722 11.38011 1108. 9427 13
15 303257-35 ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN TILLIER 9 6 4 BE 114335122 11.38501 1101.9133 15
16 186405- 68 PENE JOSEPH SAINT-M 9 9 133703 BE 101429622 11.31540 1096. 8253 16
17 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 22 2 4 BE 101465422 11.31370 1093. 8139 17



132922- 32
303257-35
132922- 32
132922- 32
309213-74
308421-58
308421- 58
194882- 09
124151- 88
308421- 58
308421- 58
308421-58

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
TOLBECQ MAXI ME

GUI MAN NI COLAE

GUI MAN NI COLAE

DUCROT EM LE

THI RI ON M CHEL

GUI MAN NI COLAE

GUI MAN NI COLAE

GUI MAN NI COLAE

NAMUR 22
TILLIER 9
NAMUR 22
NAMUR 22
BOUCE 15
BOUGE 17
BOUCE 17
FORVILL 5
WARET-L 7
BOUCE 17
BOUCE 17
BOUGE 17

17 5
9 5
16 6
14 7
3 133953
12 4
7 5
2 148795
3 6
5 6
10 7
8 8

101469222
101487922
101467722
114464122
101470322
101443622
101445822
101432022
101479722
101444222
101447622
101446422

CGeneent
Local it

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.
Vit esse

132922- 32
194882- 09
308421-58
303257- 35
303257-35

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DUCROT EM LE

GU MAN NI COLAE

ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN
ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN

NAMUR 3
FORVILL 1
BOUGE 2
TILLIER 5
TILLIER 5

=

133026
1 148795
2 133654
3 141965

103157521
103120821
103106821
103942921
103936221

1089. 7815
1087. 9478
1063. 4186
1010. 8947
1004. 9315

Best at

Snel h.

144299- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
305973- 35
148761- 60
305973-35
148761- 60
189522- 81
309887-69
189522-81
148761- 60
309887-69
148761- 60
189522- 81
309887-69
309887-69
144299- 60
309887-69
309887-69
309887-69
309887-69
189522-81
189522- 81
189522- 81
309887-69
189522- 81
182153- 84
148761- 60
148761- 60
309887-69
309887-69
144299- 60

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc
1 139746
14 125171
4 2
12 3
3 149306
8 4
1 2
5 5
5 122941
18 131912
10 2
2 6
42 2
15 7
20 3
41 3
17 4
4 2
23 5
31 6
24 7
20 8
8 4
16 5
12 6
36 9
17 7
4 136947
7 8
13 9
15 10
6 11
3 3

101092822
100517922
100516122
100519622
105609022
100514222
105606122
100515422
101230322
101072122
101277022
100515222
101076022
100516422
101255222
101070522
101071922
101128822
101075222
101070622
101071122
101074822
101232022
101231722
101232422
101052022
101231922
101551220
100514822
100516022
101074622
101078722
101128522

AD | G Af st and

MQ Di stanc

LD Ri ng

PA

Bague AN

JR Best at

Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse

BE 101092822 11. 27070
BE 100517922 11. 16320
BE 100516122 11. 16360

1
2
3

144299- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60

Naam Geneent AD
Nom Localit EN
STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 4
DEFRENE TH ERRY ONQZ 16
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQz 16
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQz 16
DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS RAM LLI 3
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQz 16
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS RAM LLI 3
DEFRENE TH ERRY ONQZ 16
Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 20
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET 45
Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 20
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQz 16
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET 45
DEFRENE TH ERRY ONQZ 16
Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 20
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET 45
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET 45
STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 4
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET 45
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET 45
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET 45
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET 45
Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 20
Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 20
Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 20
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET 45
Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 20
GAROT YVES MEUX 6
DEFRENE TH ERRY ONQZ 16
DEFRENE TH ERRY ONQZ 16
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET 45
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET 45
STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 4
25-09-22 107 JEUNES

Naam Geneent

Nom Localit EN
STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 4
DEFRENE TH ERRY ONQZ 16
DEFRENE TH ERRY ONQZ 16

1 139746
14 125171
4 2

1193. 2204
1174. 9468
1174. 2120



148761- 60
305973- 35
148761- 60
305973- 35
148761- 60
189522- 81
309887-69
189522- 81
105233- 85
148761- 60
309887-69
148761- 60
189522-81
309887-69
105233- 85
105233- 85
105233- 85
105233- 85
105233- 85
309100- 58
309887-69
144299- 60
309887-69
309887-69
309887-69
105233- 85
309887-69
105233- 85
189522- 81
189522- 81
189522-81
105233- 85
309887-69

DEFRENE THI ERRY

DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
DEFRENE THI ERRY

DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
DEFRENE THI ERRY

Bl GARE GERARD

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
Bl GARE GERARD

CAPPE ROBERT

DEFRENE THI ERRY
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
DEFRENE THI ERRY

Bl GARE CGERARD

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
CAPPE ROBERT

CAPPE ROBERT

CAPPE ROBERT

CAPPE ROBERT

CAPPE ROBERT

M CHAUX FERNANDE
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
CAPPE ROBERT

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
CAPPE ROBERT

Bl GARE GERARD

Bl GARE GERARD

Bl GARE GERARD

CAPPE ROBERT

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S

ONOZ
RAM LLI
ONOZ
RAM LLI
ONCOZ
JEMEPPE
BEUZET
JEMEPPE
RHI SNES
ONOZ
BEUZET
ONOZ
JEMEPPE
BEUZET
RHI SNES
RHI SNES
RHI SNES
RHI SNES
RHI SNES
EM NES
BEUZET
ST- GERM
BEUZET
BEUZET
BEUZET
RHI SNES
BEUZET
RHI SNES
JEMEPPE
JEMEPPE
JEMEPPE
RHI SNES
BEUZET

=

NWOWOIUIFR,ROWN

3
149306
4
2
5
122941
131912
2
132028

13418

QOOUITROONNODUINDA,OOTOTRAWNWWNNOD

100519622
105609022
100514222
105606122
100515422
101230322
101072122
101277022
101124422
100515222
101076022
100516422
101255222
101070522
101123822
101125022
101058322
101123222
101124322
101087622
101071922
101128822
101075222
101070622
101071122
101122822
101074822
101123422
101232022
101231722
101232422
101124722
101052022

1172.
1169.
1165.

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di st anc

144299- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
305973-35
148761- 60
305973- 35
148761- 60
189522- 81
309887-69
189522- 81
148761- 60
309887-69
148761- 60
189522- 81
309887-69
309887-69
144299- 60
309887-69
309887-69
309887-69
309887-69
189522- 81
189522- 81
189522-81
309887-69
189522- 81
148761- 60
148761- 60
309887-69
309887-69

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
DEFRENE THI ERRY

DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
DEFRENE THI ERRY
Bl GARE GERARD

BRABANT BRUNO &
Bl GARE GERARD

DEFRENE THI ERRY
BRABANT BRUNO &
DEFRENE THI ERRY
Bl GARE GERARD

BRABANT BRUNO &
BRABANT BRUNO &
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
BRABANT BRUNO &
BRABANT BRUNO &
BRABANT BRUNO &
BRABANT BRUNO &
Bl GARE GERARD

Bl GARE GERARD

Bl GARE CGERARD

BRABANT BRUNO &
Bl GARE GERARD

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BRABANT BRUNO &
BRABANT BRUNO &

CHRI S
CHRI S
CHRI S
CHRI S
CHRI S
CHRI S

CHRI S
CHRI S

CHRI S

CGeneent

RAM LLI
ONOZ
JEMEPPE
BEUZET
JEMEPPE
ONOZ
BEUZET
ONCOZ
JEMEPPE
BEUZET
BEUZET
ST- GERM
BEUZET
BEUZET
BEUZET
BEUZET
JEMEPPE
JEMEPPE
JEMEPPE
BEUZET
JEMEPPE
ONCZ
ONOZ
BEUZET
BEUZET

139746
125171
2
3
149306
4
2
5
122941
131912

RPOOOO~NOOUITRARONOUINDWWNNON

Ri ng
Bague

101092822
100517922
100516122
100519622
105609022
100514222
105606122
100515422
101230322
101072122
101277022
100515222
101076022
100516422
101255222
101070522
101071922
101128822
101075222
101070622
101071122
101074822
101232022
101231722
101232422
101052022
101231922
100514822
100516022
101074622
101078722

Best at

Snel h.



